
GEORGE WARD        2023-2024    GEORGE WARD                         2023-2024 
TVMS/HS        TVMS/HS 
BUS: 56-A      BUS: 56-A 
DRIVER:  Donnie Pritt   DRIVER:  Donnie Pritt     
                  
MORNING  -----------------------------------------------   A.M. 
 

LEAVE TERMINAL - HOME 6:30 

Sugar Creek  

Turn Right onto Files Creek rd 

Turn Right at end of Files Creek onto 219/250 North 

Electrical Sub Station (sometimes) 6:40 

Then turn Left onto Georgetown Road then turn Left at 
the Y intersection 

Ware 6:41 

Warner  6:42 

White 6:43 

Berry Sweet Daycare 6:44 

Harris –Prosperity Lane 6:45 

Bennett/Summerfield  6:46 

Simmons—in Turn 6:47 

Simmons –on Right 3rd house up from road 

Left on 250/219—towards Beverly 

Shockey Auto Sales  6:50 

Gragg—Beside Hump(ParMar) 6:51  

Turn at Bruce’s Store (up to 30 students) 6:54                  

Shiflett--Across from High Mountain Timber (A.M only)
 6:56 

Bennett—Near Grimes log yard/Shockey Sales 6:56 

Martin—Eakin Avenue 6:58 

Homestead Mobile Home Park  7:00 

Louk—Just past Valley Steel on right 7:01 

TVMHS 7:10 

GWES 7:15 

Terminal-Home 8:00  

 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENING  ------------------------------------------------- P.M 
 

LEAVE TERMINAL  2:00 

Depart TVMHS 2:38 

GWES 2:42 

Louk—Before Valley Steel on Left 2:52 

Homestead Mobile Home Park 2:53 

Martin—Eakin Ave 2:54 

Shockey Auto Sales 2:55 

Gragg—Beside Hump (Parmar) 2:56 

Old Bruce Store –Stop and then turn go back toward 

MillCreek 

Directly across from Center Stage Dance Studio 2:59 

Bennett-/Grimes/ Shockey Auto 2:59 

Turn Right on Georgetown Road—Mountaineer 

Insurance 

Simmons—3rd House on Left 3:00 

Simmons in turn 3:01  

Bennett/Summerfield 3:02 

HARRIS—Prosperity Lane 3:03 

BERRY SWEET DAYCARE 3:04 

Warner 3:06 

Ware 3:07 

Power Sub Station 3:10 

Sugar Creek 3:20 

Terminal  3:45 
        


